05
16
23
FEATURES
SINGLE ENDED BYPASS T5
Built-in universal voltage driver (120-277V) - BYPass installation
High efficacy up to 138LPW
Opaque plastic lens reduces glare

11/16”
www.greencreative.com - info@greencreative.com - Tel / Fax: (866) 774-5433 -     / GREENCREATIVELED       / GClightingLED        / GREEN-CREATIVE An ILLUMUS Brand
ACCESSORY ORDERING INFORMATION
Product Model Description Pictures Dimensions
98003 23EMDRIVER
California Title 20 Compliant
23W Emergency LED Driver
(Field Installation)
2-
1/
4”
10-7/16”
24-3/8”24-3/8”
2-3/16”
10-7/16”
SINGLE ENDED BYPASS T5
www.greencreative.com - info@greencreative.com - Tel / Fax: (866) 774-5433 -     / GREENCREATIVELED       / GClightingLED        / GREEN-CREATIVE An ILLUMUS Brand
Model
9.5T52F/BYP/10YEARWARRANTY
12T5/3F/BYP/10YEARWARRANTY
14.5T5/4F/BYP/10YEARWARRANTY
11.5T5/2F/BYP/10YEARWARRANTY
14.5T5/3F/BYP/10YEARWARRANTY
25T5/4F/BYP/10YEARWARRANTY
10 Year warranty for 9.5T5/2F/8xx/BYP/yy
10 Year warranty for 12T5/3F/8xx/BYP/yy
10 Year warranty for 14.5T5/4F/8xx/BYP/yy
10 Year warranty for 11.5T5/2F/8xx/BYP/yy
10 Year warranty for 14.5T5/3F/8xx/BYP/yy
10 Year warranty for 20.5T5/4F/8xx/BYP/yy
Description***
EXTENDED WARRANTIES**
** Warranty based on a maximum of 4,368 annual operating hours (per year for ten years) and exposure to a maximum fixture operating temperature of 80°F / 27°C.
*** xx – Refers to the CCT  yy – Refers to model generations within the same nominal performance. Typically blank, ‘R’, or ‘RC’
Note: All rights reserved. All sizes and specifications are subject to change at any time without notice.
Where xxx means 824-965 which indicates CRI and color temperature
INSTALLATIONORDERING INFORMATION
Model
9.5T5HE/2F/xxx/BYP
11.5T5HO/2F/xxx/BYP
12T5HE/3F/xxx/BYP
14.5T5HO/3F/xxx/BYP
14.5T5HE/4F/xxx/BYP
25T5HO/4F/xxx/BYP
Master Carton
Case Qty Case Dimensions (LxWxH)
23" x 2-3/4" x 1-15/16"